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Women's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe femmes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Wed 20 Oct 2021

 

World Record 46.358 GER - Germany  Roubaix (FRA) 20 OCT 2021

Rank
NAT /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

Final for Gold

GOLD 1 GER - Germany 18.784 32.197

13.413

46.064

13.867

58.614 WR

186 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie

187 GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie

188 HINZE Emma

SILVER 2 RCF - Russian Cycling Federation 18.669 32.521

13.852

46.718

14.197

57.794

290 ANTONOVA Nataliia

292 SHMELEVA Daria

293 TYSHCHENKO Yana

294 VOINOVA Anastasiia (R)

Final for Bronze

BRONZE 3 GBR - Great Britain 19.090 33.228

14.138

48.059

14.831

56.181

169 CAPEWELL Sophie

172 RIDGE-DAVIS Blaine

173 TANNER Millicent

168 BATE Lauren (R)

4 JPN - Japan 20.221 34.350

14.129

48.612

14.262

55.542

226 OHTA Riyu

227 SATO Mina

229 UMEKAWA Fuko

Placed after First Round

5 CAN - Canada

111 GENEST Lauriane

112 MITCHELL Kelsey

113 ORBAN Sarah

6 POL - Poland

273 KARWACKA Marlena

275 LOS Urszula

278 SIBIAK Nikola

7 UKR - Ukraine

318 BASOVA Liubov

319 BILETSKA Alla

321 LOHVINIUK Oleksandra

8 NGR - Nigeria

258 SAMUEL Mary

259 UKPESERAYE Ese

74 YEKEEN Tawakalt

Note:

Riders are presented in their starting order.

LEGEND

R Replaced WR World Record
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